
Date Day 

15-12-2023 Friday 

16-12-2023 Saturday 

18-12-2023 Monday 

20-12-2023 Wednesday 

21-12-2023 Thursday 

22-12-2023 Friday 

23-12-2023 Saturday 

26-12-2023 Tuesday 

28-12-2023 Thursday 

29-12-2023 Friday 

FYUGP FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION,2023 

30-12-2023 Saturday 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 

Programme (Revised) 
(For only Core and Common Courses) 

Morning(M), 9 AM-11.30 AM 

X 

EDUCATION (EDUO100104) 

POLITICAL SCIENCE (POL0100104) 

X 

ENGLISH (ENGO100104) 

ARABIC (ARA0100104) 

AEC 

JOGAJOGMULOKAKHOMIYA (AEC010102) 
ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH (AECO10402) 

Afternoon (A) 1.00 PM-3.30 PM 

ASSAMESE (ASSO100104) 

VAC 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (VACO11002) 

X 

HISTORY (HISO100104) 

X 

MDC 

(HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCE-1: 
MAKERS OF MODERN ASSAM 

(MDCO10503) 

SEC 
SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE 

(SECXXXX03) 
ECONOMICS (ECO0100104) 

Signature of Vice-Principal 
Sontali Anchalik College 
Date..:.1.2.2.23 

Vice- Principal 
Sontall Anchalik College 
Date 
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